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9357WR-2*XXES-XXSN

4.20 mm Crimp Style Connectors

A-053 B1∶12018/06/19
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Recommended P.C.B  Layout
General Tolerance±0.10

2*07 25.20 30.60
2*08 29.40 34.80
2*09 33.60 39.00
2*10 37.80 43.20
2*11 42.00 47.40
2*12 46.20 51.60

Poles
A B

Dimensions(mm)

Specifications :
Voltage rating: 600V AC / DC
Current rating: 9A  AC / DC
Withstanding voltage: 1500V AC/minute
Temperature range: -25°C~+85°C
Insulation resistance:≥1000MΩ
Contact resistance: ≤10mΩ
After environmental testing：≤20mΩ

9357 W R X-2*XX ES-XX SN XX

Series No.
Category：W-wafer
Welding Board Angle: R-Right Angle 90°
Welding Way:  Blank-DIP
Row No.-Pin No.:  2*XX-2*01P~2*12P
Plug the Pin & Special No.:
 ES-With Ears and Screw Holes
Material：N0-PA66  94V-0 ; N2-PA66 94V-2
Planting Category:  SN-Bright tin plating
Color：Blank-Natural Color

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

1 2 3 5 6 7 8 94

9

PART N0 Material

9357WR-2*XXES-N2SN Nylon 66  UL 94V-2
9357H

Mates With  ADZL  HousingMaterial(Pin)

Brass

Finish(Pin)

Tin-Plated

9357WR-2*XXES-N0SN Nylon 66  UL 94V-0 Brass Tin-Plated
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PART NO.

SCALE REVNUMBER

RoHS Pb
Lead-free

±0.30

±0.20

±0.10 DRAWN

ECN APPROVALCHECK

PART N0 Material

9357HM-2*XX-N0 Nylon 66  94V-0

9357TF

Suitable ADZL  Terminal

9357W Or  9357H

Mates With ADZL  Wafer
Or   Housing

9357HM-2*XX-N2 Nylon 66  94V-2

9357HM-2*XX-LP LCP  94V-0
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9357 H M-2*XX XX-XX XX

Series No.
Category：H-HSG
Welding Board Angle：M-Male HSG
Row No.-Pin No.:  2*XX-2*01P~2*12P
Plug the Pin & special No.：
Material：N0-PA66 94V-0;   N2-PA66 94V-2
Color:  Blank-Natural Color ;
                    BK-Black
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Specifications :
Voltage rating: 600V AC / DC
Current rating: 9A  AC / DC
Withstanding voltage: 1500V AC/minute
Temperature range: -25°C~+85°C
Insulation resistance:≥1000MΩ
Contact resistance: ≤10mΩ
After environmental testing：≤20mΩ

MM

9357HM-2*XX-XX

4.20mm Crimp Style Connectors

1∶12020/05/16
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Poles

2*01
2*02
2*03
2*04
2*05

4.20
8.40

12.60
16.80

5.50
9.70

13.90
18.10
22.30

A B
2*07
2*08
2*09
2*10
2*11

25.20
29.40
33.60
37.80
42.00

Poles
A B

30.70
34.90
39.10
43.30
47.50

Dimensions(mm)

2*06 21.00 26.50 2*12 46.20 51.70

Dimensions(mm)

9357HM-2*XX-N2BK Nylon 66  94V-2
        Black

2P~14P   B±0.3 
16P~24P  B±0.35    
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东莞市思量连接器有限公司
DONGGUAN ADZL CONNECTORS CO.,LTD

WWW.ADZLCONN.COM TEL:0769-82285488
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 Specifications :
Voltage rating: 600V AC / DC
Current rating: 9A  AC / DC
Withstanding voltage: 1500V AC/minute
Temperature range: -25°C~+85°C
Insulation resistance:≥1000M Ω
Contact resistance: ≤10m Ω
After environmental testing：≤20mΩ

PART N0 Material

9357TF

Suitable  ADZL  Terminal

9357W Or  9357H

Mates With  ADZL  Wafer Or
Housing

9357HM-2*04C-N2 Nylon 66  94V-2

加2P（防呆) 特殊

6+2P组合

Series No
Category：H-HSG
Welding Board Angle :
 Blank-Ordinary
  M-Male housing
Row No.-Pin No.:
  2*XX-Double Row
Special No:
 C- Group Type
Material:
  N2-PA66     94V-2
Color :
  Blank-Natural Color
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4.20 mm Crimp Style Connectors
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